MEMORIAL MIROSLAVA MAZARIHO 2014

MIESTO

Psovod:
Pes:

Disci

Spolu:

Veronika Sobolova
Black RTW
ZKBTR

56

46

44

56

91

35

328

Jan Nalevanko
Beno NO
KK - Turany

60

49

45

60

44

48

306

Marian Soldan
Judo NO
KK-Tur¢. Klacany

55

44

55

95

48

297

Peter Martikan
Bora BOM
KK Horna Stubna

52

39

41

54

70

25

281

Bernat Jozef
Hugo NO
Nitrianske Rudno

45

22

48

46

80

30

271

Boris Astalos
Jack BOM
KK-Martin KoSuty

29

42

25

38

53

58

245

Veronika Jurenkova
Dali LR
Nitrianske Rudno

53

22

44

15

81

23

238

Jana Horska
Army NO
KK — Orava Parnica

25

23

55

103

Slavo Kacmar
Cord NO
KKTK

40

40

12

92

10.

Pavol MiSienka
Pax NO
KK Turany




